2015 STATE WINTER GAMES
CROSS COUNTRY ATHLETE ROSTER
Please Print Clearly:
[bookmark: _GoBack]Agency Number:      	Agency Name:      	
Head Coach:                                                           Cell # at the Games:                                                       
RETURN THIS FORM TO YOUR AREA REGIONAL OFFICE WITH STATE REGISTRATION MATERIALS 
BY PUBLISHED DEADLINE DATE!
List in Alphabetical Order
	
	ATHLETE NAME 
(LAST NAME, FIRST NAME)
	M/F
	EVENT CODES

	1.
	[bookmark: Text30]     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	2.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	3.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	4.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	5.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	6.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	7.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	8.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	9.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	10.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	11.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	12.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	13.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	14.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     

	15.
	     
	     
	     
	     
	     



Athletes can be entered in a maximum of three events – two individual events and one relay.
Athletes in the 50m and 100m are participating in developmental cross country ski racing; they cannot be entered in the other races.
Athletes in relays must also be listed on the cross country relay team form.
